
Direction: Downtown & Brooklyn

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

F subway Time Schedule
Downtown & Brooklyn Route Timetable:

Sunday 24 hours

Monday 24 hours

Tuesday 24 hours

Wednesday 24 hours

Thursday 24 hours

Friday 24 hours

Saturday 24 hours

F subway Info
Direction: Downtown & Brooklyn
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 97 min
Line Summary:

The F subway line (Queens Blvd Express/ 6 Av Local) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Downtown & Brooklyn: 24 hours(2) Uptown & Queens: 24 hours
Use the Moovit App to find the closest F subway station near you and find out when is the next F subway arriving.

F subway time schedule & line map

Queens Blvd Express/ 6 Av Local View In Website Mode

Jamaica-179 St

169 St

Parsons Blvd

Sutphin Blvd

Briarwood

Kew Gardens-Union Tpke

75 Av

Forest Hills-71 Av

74 St-Broadway

21 St-Queensbridge

Roosevelt Island

Lexington Av/63 St

57 St

47-50 Sts-Rockefeller Ctr

42 St-Bryant Pk

34 St-Herald Sq

23 St

14 St/6 Av

W 4 St-Wash Sq

Broadway-Lafayette St

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/F/513453/2/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-855111-513453&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queens%20Blvd%20Express%2F%206%20Av%20Local
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Queens_Blvd_Express_6_Av_Local-NYC___NJ___CT-121-855111-513453-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queens%20Blvd%20Express%2F%206%20Av%20Local


Direction: Uptown & Queens

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

F subway Time Schedule
Uptown & Queens Route Timetable:

Sunday 24 hours

Monday 24 hours

Tuesday 24 hours

Wednesday 24 hours

Thursday 24 hours

Friday 24 hours

Saturday 24 hours

F subway Info
Direction: Uptown & Queens
Stops: 43

2 Av

Delancey St-Essex St

East Broadway

York St

Jay St-Metrotech

Bergen St

Carroll St

Smith-9 Sts

4 Av-9 St

7 Av

15 St-Prospect Park

Fort Hamilton Pkwy

Church Av

Ditmas Av

18 Av

Avenue I

Bay Pkwy

Avenue N

Avenue P

Kings Hwy

Coney Island-Stillwell Av

W 8 St-Ny Aquarium

Neptune Av

Avenue X

Avenue U

Kings Hwy

Avenue P

Avenue N

Bay Pkwy

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/F/513453/2/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-855111-513453&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queens%20Blvd%20Express%2F%206%20Av%20Local
https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/F/513453/1/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-855111-513453&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queens%20Blvd%20Express%2F%206%20Av%20Local


Trip Duration: 96 min
Line Summary:

Avenue I

18 Av

Ditmas Av

Church Av

Fort Hamilton Pkwy

15 St-Prospect Park

7 Av

4 Av-9 St

Smith-9 Sts

Carroll St

Bergen St

Jay St-Metrotech

York St

East Broadway

Delancey St-Essex St

2 Av

Broadway-Lafayette St

W 4 St-Wash Sq

14 St/6 Av

23 St

34 St-Herald Sq

42 St-Bryant Pk

47-50 Sts-Rockefeller Ctr

57 St

Lexington Av/63 St

Roosevelt Island

21 St-Queensbridge

74 St-Broadway

Forest Hills-71 Av

Kew Gardens-Union Tpke

Sutphin Blvd

Parsons Blvd

169 St

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/F/513453/1/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-855111-513453&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Queens%20Blvd%20Express%2F%206%20Av%20Local


F subway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
York - New Jersey.
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